
KOS CLIMATE 
All year round sunshine gives the island, an average, temperature, of 25º C while the 
summer on Kos can become tropical, with temperatures higher than 30º C. On the island 
full of palm trees and other exotic vegetation, lying on the warm sand, under the sun seems 
to be the only choice…Enjoy the semi-tropical climate of Kos, feel the sensation of sun on 
your skin!!! 

 

 May 
 

June 
 

July 
 

August 
 

September October 

Maximum 
Day temperature  

 
25 ºC  

 
29 ºC 

 
32 ºC  

 
33 ºC 

 
29 ºC 

 
27 ºC 

Maximum 
Night temperature 

 
15 ºC 

 
19 ºC 

 
21 ºC 

 
22 ºC 

 
19 ºC 

 
16 ºC 

Maximum water 
temperature 

 
19 ºC 

 
22 ºC 

 
23 ºC 

 
25 ºC  

 
24 ºC  

 
22 ºC 

 
Days of sunshine 

 
21 

 
28 

 
30 

 
30 

 
28 

 
25  

 
FLIGHT CONNECTIONS TO KOS FROM  ATHENS 

 

Airline Company Itinerary 
Athens - Kos 

Itinerary 
Kos - Athens 

OLYMPIC AIRLINES 05:40 
15:25 
20:30 

07:15 
16:50 
22:05 

AEGEAN AIRLINES 08:00 
18:15 

09:25 
19:45 

 
CONNECTIONS BY BOAT 

Shipping Company Duration of trip 
(either from Piraeus 

of from Kos) 

Time of departure 
from Piraeus 

Time of departure 
from Kos 

BLUE STAR 
FERRIES 

 
8 to 9 hours 

Approx. 
16.00 –20.00 with 
every day schedules 

Approx. 
21.00-23.00 with 

every day schedules 

 
G. A FERRIES 

 
12 to 15 hours 

Approx. 
16.00 –20.00 with 
every day schedules 

Approx. 
21.00-23.00 with 

every day schedules 

 
DANE SEALINES 

 
12 to 15 hours 

Approx. 
16.00 –20.00 with 
every day schedules 

Approx 
21.00-23.00 with 

every day schedules 



DIRECT FLIGHT CONNECTIONS TO KOS FROM EUROPEAN CITIES 
 
Austria:   from Graz, Innsbruck, Klagenfurt, Linz, Salzburg, Vienna, with:  
   AEROLLOYD, AUSTRIAN AIRLINES 
 
Belgium:   from Brussels, with: CITY BIRD, SOBELAIR, VIRGIN EXPRESS  
 
Czech Republik:  from Prague, with: FISHER AIR, TRAVEL SERVICE 
 
Denmark:   from Billund, with: MAERSK, STERLING EUROPEAN, PREMI AIR 
 
Finland:   from Helsinki, with: FINNAIR 
 
France:   from Paris (Charles-de-Gaulle), with: STAR AIRLINES 
 
Germany:  from Berlin (Tegel), Bremen, Dresden, Duesseldorf, Frankfurt, Hamburg, 

Hannover, Cologne, Leipzig, Muenich, Nuerenberg, Paderborn, Stuttgart,  
 with: AIR BERLIN, CONDOR, LUFTHANSA, FTI, GERMANIA, LTU 

HAMBURG INTERNATIONAL, HAPAG LLOYD.  
 
Hungary:   from Budapest, with: MALEV, PANNON AIRLINES 
 
Ireland:   from Dublin, with: AIR LINGUS, AIR 2000 
 
Israel:   from Tel-Aviv, with: EL-AL, INTERJET 
 
Italy:  from Milano (Malpensa), Verona, with: AIR EUROPA SPA, AZZURA, 

BLUE PANORAMA, EUROFLY, FLIGHT AIR, VOLARE 
 
Luxenburg:   from Luxenburg, with: LUXAIR 
 
Norway:   from Oslo, with: BRITANIA SCANDINAVIAN, NOVAIR, PREMI AIR 
 
Poland:   from Warsaw, with: LOT 
 
Slovakia:   from Bratislava, with: SVOVAKIA 
 
Sweden:  from Stockholm (Arlanda), Goeteborg, Karlstad, Malmoe (Sturup), 

Vaxjo, with: BRITANIA SCANDINAVIAN, NOVAIR, PREMI AIR 
 
The Netherlands:  from Amsterdam, with: AIR HOLLAND 
 
UK:  from Birmingham, Bristol, Cardiff, East Middlands, London (Gatwick), 

Luton, Manchester, Newcastle, with : AIRTOURS, SEVEN AIR, JMC, 
BRITTANIA AIRWAYS, MONARCH, SABRE, TRANSAIR, VIRGIN SUN,    
AIR 2000. 


	Dear Colleagues
	Chairs
	International Advisory Committee
	Organizing Committee
	
	
	
	
	THE KIPRIOTIS VILLAGE RESORT
	THE PANACEA AMPHITHEATRE





	ABOUT THE ISLAND OF KOS




