KOS CLIMATE

All year round sunshine gives the island, an average, temperature, of 25° C while the summer on Kos can become tropical, with temperatures higher than 30° C. On the island full of palm trees and other exotic vegetation, lying on the warm sand, under the sun seems to be the only choice... Enjoy the semi-tropical climate of Kos, feel the sensation of sun on your skin!!!

	May	June	July	August	September	October
Maximum Day temperature	25 °C	29 °C	32 °C	33 ℃	29 °C	27 °C
Maximum Night temperature	15 °C	19 °C	21 °C	22 °C	19 °C	16 °C
Maximum water temperature	19 °C	22 °C	23 °C	25 °C	24 °C	22 °C
Days of sunshine	21	28	30	30	28	25

FLIGHT CONNECTIONS TO KOS FROM ATHENS

Airline Company	Itinerary Athens - Kos	Itinerary Kos - Athens
OLYMPIC AIRLINES	05:40 15:25 20:30	07:15 16:50 22:05
AEGEAN AIRLINES	08:00 18:15	09:25 19:45

CONNECTIONS BY BOAT

Shipping Company	Duration of trip (either from Piraeus of from Kos)	Time of departure from Piraeus	Time of departure from Kos
BLUE STAR FERRIES	8 to 9 hours	Approx. 16.00 –20.00 with every day schedules	Approx. 21.00-23.00 with every day schedules
G. A FERRIES	12 to 15 hours	Approx. 16.00 –20.00 with every day schedules	Approx. 21.00-23.00 with every day schedules
DANE SEALINES	12 to 15 hours	Approx. 16.00 –20.00 with every day schedules	Approx 21.00-23.00 with every day schedules

DIRECT FLIGHT CONNECTIONS TO KOS FROM EUROPEAN CITIES

Austria: from Graz, Innsbruck, Klagenfurt, Linz, Salzburg, Vienna, with:

AEROLLOYD, AUSTRIAN AIRLINES

Belgium: from Brussels, with: CITY BIRD, SOBELAIR, VIRGIN EXPRESS

Czech Republik: from Prague, with: FISHER AIR, TRAVEL SERVICE

Denmark: from Billund, with: MAERSK, STERLING EUROPEAN, PREMI AIR

Finland: from Helsinki, with: FINNAIR

France: from Paris (Charles-de-Gaulle), with: STAR AIRLINES

Germany: from Berlin (Tegel), Bremen, Dresden, Duesseldorf, Frankfurt, Hamburg,

Hannover, Cologne, Leipzig, Muenich, Nuerenberg, Paderborn, Stuttgart, with: AIR BERLIN, CONDOR, LUFTHANSA, FTI, GERMANIA, LTU

HAMBURG INTERNATIONAL, HAPAG LLOYD.

Hungary: from Budapest, with: MALEV, PANNON AIRLINES

<u>Ireland:</u> from Dublin, with: AIR LINGUS, AIR 2000

Israel: from Tel-Aviv, with: EL-AL, INTERJET

<u>Italy:</u> from Milano (Malpensa), Verona, with: AIR EUROPA SPA, AZZURA,

BLUE PANORAMA, EUROFLY, FLIGHT AIR, VOLARE

<u>Luxenburg:</u> from Luxenburg, with: LUXAIR

Norway: from Oslo, with: BRITANIA SCANDINAVIAN, NOVAIR, PREMI AIR

Poland: from Warsaw, with: LOT

Slovakia: from Bratislava, with: SVOVAKIA

<u>Sweden:</u> from Stockholm (Arlanda), Goeteborg, Karlstad, Malmoe (Sturup),

Vaxio, with: BRITANIA SCANDINAVIAN, NOVAIR, PREMI AIR

The Netherlands: from Amsterdam, with: AIR HOLLAND

<u>UK:</u> from Birmingham, Bristol, Cardiff, East Middlands, London (Gatwick),

Luton, Manchester, Newcastle, with: AIRTOURS, SEVEN AIR, JMC, BRITTANIA AIRWAYS, MONARCH, SABRE, TRANSAIR, VIRGIN SUN,

AIR 2000.